
Go North East

Consett - Chopwell Venture V9  
via Number One, Shotley Bridge, Ebchester, Hamsterley, Blackhall Mill                                   

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 010 Commencing Date: 01/06/2020

   Service No V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9
Consett Bus Station 'Stand F'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0722 0827 0932 32 1632 1735 1835 1935
Number One Roundabout  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0724 0829 0934 34 1634 1737 1837 1937
Shotley Bridge Hospital  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0728 0833 0938 38 mins. 1638 1741 1841 1941
Shotley Bridge Elm Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0733 0838 0943 then 43 past 1643 1745 1845 1945
Ebchester Church  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0737 0842 0947 at 47 each 1647 1748 1848 1948
Hamsterley Bank Top  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0741 0846 0951 51 hour 1651 1752 1852 1952
Blackhall Mill Chopwell Road  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0742 0847 0952 52 until 1652 1753 1853 1953
Chopwell Bus Stand  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0745 0850 0955 55 1655 1756 1856 1956
Chopwell East Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0748 0853 0958 58 1658 1758 1858 1958

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.

Chopwell - Consett Venture V9  
via Blackhall Mill, Hamsterley, Ebchester, Shotley Bridge, Number One                                   

   Service No V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9
Chopwell East Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0656 0753 0857 1000 00 1700 1801 1901 2001
Chopwell Bus Stand  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0659 0757 0901 1004 04 1704 1804 1904 2004
Blackhall Mill Chopwell Road  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0702 0800 0904 1007 07 mins. 1707 1807 1907 2007
Hamsterley Bank Top  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0703 0801 0905 1008 then 08 past 1708 1808 1908 2008
Ebchester Church  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0707 0805 0909 1012 at 12 each 1712 1812 1912 2012
Shotley Bridge Elm Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0710 0809 0913 1016 16 hour 1716 1815 1915 2015
Shotley Bridge Hospital  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0714 0813 0917 1020 20 until 1720 1819 1919 2019
Number One Roundabout  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0718 0818 0922 1025 25 1725 1823 1923 2023
Consett Bus Station 'Stand F'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0720 0820 0924 1027 27 1727 1825 1925 2025

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.



Go North East

Consett - Chopwell Venture V9  
via Number One, Shotley Bridge, Ebchester, Hamsterley, Blackhall Mill                                   

Saturday Ref.No.: 010 Commencing Date: 06/06/2020

   Service No V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9
Consett Bus Station 'Stand F'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0733 0833 0932 32 1632 1735 1835 1935
Number One Roundabout  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0735 0835 0934 34 1634 1737 1837 1937
Shotley Bridge Hospital  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0739 0839 0938 38 mins. 1638 1741 1841 1941
Shotley Bridge Elm Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0743 0843 0943 then 43 past 1643 1745 1845 1945
Ebchester Church  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0746 0846 0947 at 47 each 1647 1748 1848 1948
Hamsterley Bank Top  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0750 0850 0951 51 hour 1651 1752 1852 1952
Blackhall Mill Chopwell Road  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0751 0851 0952 52 until 1652 1753 1853 1953
Chopwell Bus Stand  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0754 0854 0955 55 1655 1756 1856 1956
Chopwell East Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0756 0856 0958 58 1658 1758 1858 1958

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.

Chopwell - Consett Venture V9  
via Blackhall Mill, Hamsterley, Ebchester, Shotley Bridge, Number One                                   

   Service No V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9 V9
Chopwell East Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0800 0900 00 1700 1801 1901 2001
Chopwell Bus Stand  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0804 0904 04 1704 1804 1904 2004
Blackhall Mill Chopwell Road  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0807 0907 07 mins. 1707 1807 1907 2007
Hamsterley Bank Top  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0808 0908 then 08 past 1708 1808 1908 2008
Ebchester Church  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0812 0912 at 12 each 1712 1812 1912 2012
Shotley Bridge Elm Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0816 0916 16 hour 1716 1815 1915 2015
Shotley Bridge Hospital  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0820 0920 20 until 1720 1819 1919 2019
Number One Roundabout  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0825 0925 25 1725 1823 1923 2023
Consett Bus Station 'Stand F'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0827 0927 27 1727 1825 1925 2025

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.


